Datasheet
Juniper Networks
SSG 300 Series
Product Description
The SSG 300 Series comprises high-performance security platforms that help
businesses stop internal and external attacks, prevent unauthorized access, and
achieve regulatory compliance. The SSG 350M provides 500 Mbps of stateful firewall
performance and 225 Mbps of IPSec VPN performance, while the SSG 320M provides

**SSG 350M NEBS compliant version available Q3, 2007
�
Ordering Information
Description	 Part Number
SSG 320M, ScreenOS, Base Memory (256 MB),
HW Security, AC Power Supply 	 SSG-320M-SB
SSG 320M, ScreenOS, High Memory (1 GB),
HW Security, AC Power Supply	 SSG-320M-SH
SSG 350M, ScreenOS, Base Memory (256 MB),
HW Security, AC Power Supply	 SSG-350M-SB
SSG 350M, ScreenOS, High Memory (1 GB),
HW Security, AC Power Supply	 SSG-350M-SH
SSG 300 Series I/O Options	 Part Number
2 Port T1 PIM with integrated CSU/DSU 	 JX-2T1-RJ48-S
2 Port E1 PIM with integrated CSU/DSU 	 JX-2E1-RJ48-S
2 Port Synchronous Serial PIM 	 JX-2Serial-S
1 Port ADSL 2/2+ Annex A PIM 	 JX-1ADSL-A-S
1 Port ADSL 2/2+ Annex B PIM 	 JX-1ADSL-B-S
2-Port 2-wire or 1-Port 4-wire G.SHDSL PIM 	 JX-2SHDSL-S
6 Port SFP Gigabit Ethernet Universal PIM2 	 JXU-6GE-SFP-S
8 Port Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000 Copper Universal PIM2 	 JXU-8GE-TX-S
16 Port Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000 Copper Universal PIM2 	 JXU-16GE-TX-S
Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-LX Gigabit Ethernet
Optical Transceiver Module 	 JX-SFP-1GE-LX
Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-SX Gigabit Ethernet
Optical Transceiver Module 	 JX-SFP-1GE-SX
Unified Threat Management/Content Security
(High Memory Option Required)	 Part Number
Antivirus (includes anti-spyware, anti-phishing) 	 NS-K-AVS-SSG350
	 NS-K-AVS-SSG320
IPS (Deep Inspection) 	 NS-DI-SSG350
	 NS-DI-SSG320
Web filtering 	 NS-WF-SSG350
	 NS-WF-SSG320
Anti-spam 	 NS-SPAM-SSG350
	 NS-SPAM-SSG320
Remote Office Bundle (Includes AV, DI, WF) 	 NS-RBO-CS-SSG350
	 NS-RBO-CS-SSG320
Main Office Bundle (Includes AV, DI, WF, AS) 	 NS-SMB-CS-SSG350
	 	 NS-SMB-CS-SSG320
SSG 300 Series Memory Upgrades, Spares
and Communications Cables	 Part Number
Power cable, Australia 	 CBL-JX-PWR-AU
Power cable, China 	 CBL-JX-PWR-CH
Power cable, Europe 	 CBL-JX-PWR-EU
Power cable, Italy 	 CBL-JX-PWR-IT
Power cable, Japan	 CBL-JX-PWR-JP
Power cable, UK	 CBL-JX-PWR-UK
Power cable, USA	 CBL-JX-PWR-US
1 Gigabyte Memory Upgrade for the SSG 300 Series 	 SSG-300-MEM-1GB
Replacement air filter for SSG 300 Series 	 SSG-350-FLTR
EIA530 cable (DTE)	 JX-CBL-EIA530-DTE
RS232 cable (DTE) 	 JX-CBL-RS232-DTE
RS449 cable (DTE) 	 JX-CBL-RS449-DTE
V.35 cable (DTE)	 JX-CBL-V35-DTE